Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during February 2026)

First Name
Georgie
Aled
Joseph
Honor
Isabella
Megan
Gruffudd
Warren
Harry
Sam
Jonah
Kate
Alyn
Felicity
Laura
Beth

Jac

Dylan

Printed: 01/03/2026 04:30:07

Last Name
Dobbs
Edwards
Jones
Leeming
Papura
Hughes
Lewis
RENKEL
Butler
Griffiths
Price
Roberts
Tomkinson
Westlake
Miles
Saunders
Sheehan

Strawbridge

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
Senior
u15
uU13
u20
Senior
Senior
u11
Senior
U1l
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u20

u17

Origin Club

Newport Harriers

Brecon Triathlon Club (BTC)
Lliswerry Runners
Chepstow Harriers

Bridgend Athletics

Menai Track and Field
Aberystwyth AC

Clwb Run Wales

Neath Harriers

Caldicot Running Club
Neath Harriers

Swansea Harriers

Hengoed Harriers

Pencoed Panthers

Team GJE

Cardiff Athletics

Carmarthen & District Harriers

Neath Harriers

Destination Club
Chepstow Harriers

Brecon AC

Caerleon RC

Newport Harriers

Newport Harriers

Colwyn Bay AC
Meirionnydd Running Club
Meirionnydd Running Club
Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers

Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Porthcawl Runners

Tri Hard Harriers
Aberystwyth AC
Aberystwyth AC

Swansea Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

03/02/2026

01/02/2026

05/02/2026

07/02/2026

03/02/2026

17/02/2026

24/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

18/02/2026

03/02/2026

19/02/2026

25/02/2026

25/02/2026

01/02/2026

13/02/2026

03/02/2026

19/02/2026



