

**Final Eligibility Committee List  
(for moves during February 2026)**



First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Origin Club	Destination Club	Region	Date Of Move
Georgie	Dobbs	Senior	Newport Harriers	Chepstow Harriers	East Wales	03/02/2026
Aled	Edwards	Senior	Brecon Triathlon Club (BTC)	Brecon AC	East Wales	01/02/2026
Joseph	Jones	Senior	Lliswerry Runners	Caerleon RC	East Wales	05/02/2026
Honor	Leeming	U15	Chepstow Harriers	Newport Harriers	East Wales	07/02/2026
Isabella	Papura	U13	Bridgend Athletics	Newport Harriers	East Wales	03/02/2026
Megan	Hughes	U20	Menai Track and Field	Colwyn Bay AC	North Wales	17/02/2026
Gruffudd	Lewis	Senior	Aberystwyth AC	Meirionnydd Running Club	North Wales	24/02/2026
Warren	RENKEL	Senior	Clwb Run Wales	Meirionnydd Running Club	North Wales	01/02/2026
Harry	Butler	U11	Neath Harriers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	01/02/2026
Sam	Griffiths	Senior	Caldicot Running Club	Les Croupiers	South Wales	18/02/2026
Jonah	Price	U11	Neath Harriers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	03/02/2026
Kate	Roberts	Senior	Swansea Harriers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	19/02/2026
Alyn	Tomkinson	Senior	Hengoed Harriers	Pontypridd Roadents AC	South Wales	25/02/2026
Felicity	Westlake	Senior	Pencoed Panthers	Porthcawl Runners	South Wales	25/02/2026
Laura	Miles	Senior	Team GJE	Tri Hard Harriers	West Wales	01/02/2026
Beth	Saunders	Senior	Cardiff Athletics	Aberystwyth AC	West Wales	13/02/2026
Jac	Sheehan	U20	Carmarthen & District Harriers	Aberystwyth AC	West Wales	03/02/2026
Dylan	Strawbridge	U17	Neath Harriers	Swansea Harriers	West Wales	19/02/2026